PLACE
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

5K MALE RESULTS 2013

COURSE RECORD: LEE KANITZ 17:43

NAME
CURT VAN
CHRIS STARK
JACOB FETZER
JOSH GENTIT
JEFF RAHILLY
RANDY KERR
GUNNAR?
CRAIG PIERZCHALSKI
ETHAN EDWARDS
ALEX JOHNSON
Corey Hanson
CHASE CANFIELD
RICHARD NALETTE
REZA ZOLFAGHARI
BEN RAHILLY
DONAL McMILLAN
TIM STEVENS
PAYTON BUTKOVICH
TED HENDRICKS
JORDAN DEMERS
TOM RAHILLY
MATT BURKE
VICTOR MATTSON

TIME
17:56
21:06
21:07
22:06
22:31
22:43
23:50
23:57
26:22:00
29:07:00
29:26:00
29:27:00
31:30:00
31:50:00
34:11:00
34:32:00
36:07:00
37:46:00
38:02:00
39:41:00
45:41:00
51:09:00
54:21:00



