5K MALE RESULTS 2013

COURSE RECORD: LEE KANITZ 17:43

PLACE	NAME	TIME
1st	CURT VAN	17:56
2nd	CHRIS STARK	21:06
3rd	JACOB FETZER	21:07
4th	JOSH GENTIT	22:06
5th	JEFF RAHILLY	22:31
6th	RANDY KERR	22:43
7th	GUNNAR?	23:50
8th	CRAIG PIERZCHALSKI	23:57
9th	ETHAN EDWARDS	26:22:00
10th	ALEX JOHNSON	29:07:00
11th	Corey Hanson	29:26:00
12th	CHASE CANFIELD	29:27:00
13th	RICHARD NALETTE	31:30:00
14th	REZA ZOLFAGHARI	31:50:00
15th	BEN RAHILLY	34:11:00
16th	DONAL McMILLAN	34:32:00
17th	TIM STEVENS	36:07:00
18th	PAYTON BUTKOVICH	37:46:00
19th	TED HENDRICKS	38:02:00
20th	JORDAN DEMERS	39:41:00
21st	TOM RAHILLY	45:41:00
22nd	MATT BURKE	51:09:00
23rd	VICTOR MATTSON	54:21:00